
FLAVOR OF POLAND 
 

UPDATE 3  

  

Presenting Poland as an amazingly vibrant place to tour  

and taste great food, the "FLAVOR OF POLAND" series 

consists of 13 breath-taking episodes (30 minutes each) -

all to be shown repeatedly on all 347 Public Television 

stations in the United States. 

 

The airing in Milwaukee began on January 13, 2020 but 

it was interrupted because of PBS fundraising programs 

that took normal FOP programming timeslots. 

 

The airing resumes on March 21, 2020.  Here is the 

schedule for weekly broadcasts through May 24, 2020 

 

Wrocław (episode 8)  
 Saturday, March 21, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, March 22, 10:00 am on WMVT 

Poznań, Gniezno (episode 9) 

 Saturday, March 28, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, March 29, 10:00 am on WMVT 

Toruń  (episode 10) 

 Saturday, April 4, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, April 5, 10:00 am on WMVT 

Kielce (episode 11)   

 Saturday, April 11, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, April 12, 10:00 am on WMVT 

Lublin  (episode 12) 

 Saturday, April 18, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, April 19, 10:00 am on WMVT 

Zakopane (episode 13)  

 Saturday, May 2, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, May 3, 10:00 am on WMVT 

 

Kraków  (episode 1) 

 Saturday, May 9, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, May 10, 10:00 am on WMVT 

Warsaw  (episode 2) 

 Saturday, May 16, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, May 17, 10:00 am on WMVT  https://www.milwaukeepbs.org/schedule/ 

Rzeszów  (episode 3) 

 Saturday, May 23, 03:30 pm on WMVS 

 Sunday, May 24, 10:00 am on WMVT 
 

 

From the Flavor of Poland website: 

Flavor of Poland is a culinary-travel television 

series which will, for the first time in the 

history of American Public Television, present 

the country of Poland to American TV viewers 

like they’ve never seen it before! Having 

crossed thousands of miles across Poland, 

visiting over 30 cities, towns and villages and 

exploring the country’s most majestic 

landscapes from north to south and east to 

west, the Flavor of Poland team met with 

locals, historic, cultural and culinary experts, 

capturing the most beautiful aspects of Poland 

on film to bring back to the U.S. and share 

them all with American TV viewers. 

Links to the pages of interest: 
 

Trailers for each episode 

with additional information 

 

Recipes 
 

Description of Poland's Regions 

 
Special Thanks 

 

Contact 

https://www.milwaukeepbs.org/schedule/
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/episodes
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/episodes
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/recipes
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/about-poland
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/special-thanks
https://www.flavorofpoland.com/contact-us

